Incident Date

3/30/2022

3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022

3/30/2022

3/30/2022

3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022

3/30/2022
3/30/2022

3/30/2022

3/30/2022

Report Number

RMP22-002498

RMP22-002499
RMP22-002500
RMP22-002501
RMP22-002502

RMP22-002503

RMP22-002504

RMP22-002505
RMP22-002506

RMP22-002506

RMP22-002507

RMP22-002508

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4337 WILSON AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3148 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR
3305 KIRCHOFF RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

2603 MEADOW DR
3207 CENTRAL RD
2405 SIGWALT ST

APPROX LOC:5005

NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC: 2800
ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3614 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:2802
CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:5200
CARRIAGEWAY DR

SB WILKE SO CENTRAL

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/31/2022 7:06:57 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/30/2022

3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022

3/30/2022

3/30/2022

3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022
3/30/2022

3/30/2022
3/30/2022

RMP22-002509

RMP22-002510
RMP22-002511
RMP22-002512
RMP22-002513

RMP22-002514

RMP22-002515

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

2507 SCHOOL DR
1200 CARNEGIE ST
3 EALING ON DUXBURY

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4738 ARBOR DR

4345 LINCOLN AVE
3101 WILKE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3701 KINGFISHER LN
3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2506 HAWK LN

4606 THORNTREE LN

APPROX LOC:3 RED HAW
RD

2302 PARK ST
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
INVESTIGATION
AMBULANCE CALL

STATION REPORT

911 WRONG NUMBER

CODE 2

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LOUD MUSIC

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

3/31/2022 7:06:57 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

3/31/2022 7:06:57 AM



