



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/30/2022		4337 WILSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2022	RMP22-002498	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002499	3148 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002500	2300 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002501	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002502	3305 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002503	2603 MEADOW DR	INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022		3207 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002504	2405 SIGWALT ST	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002505	APPROX LOC: 2800 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
3/30/2022	RMP22-002506	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002506	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002507	3614 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:2802 CARDINAL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002508	SB WILKE SO CENTRAL	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		2507 SCHOOL DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002509	1200 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022		3 EALING ON DUXBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002510	4738 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/30/2022	RMP22-002511	4345 LINCOLN AVE	INVESTIGATION	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/30/2022	RMP22-002512	3101 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002513	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/30/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		3701 KINGFISHER LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022	RMP22-002514	3835 INDUSTRIAL AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/30/2022		2506 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2022		4606 THORNTREE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/30/2022		APPROX LOC:3 RED HAW RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/30/2022		2302 PARK ST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
3/30/2022	RMP22-002515	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER